
BABH / BAAFH 1 Semester 1 2024 Timetable
Year 1 Key Dates Activity / Modules Room Time Lecturer(s)

Sat Induction TBA TBA TBA
Fri 20-Sep-24 Semester Commences Weekly Module Recordings Released10.00 Various
Thu 26-Sep-24 Optimising Your Potential in Higher EducationWebinar (Online tutorial) 19.00-20.00 Dr. Angela O'Keefe
Sat 05-Oct-24 Principles of Micro Economics W202 10.00-13.00 Dr. Angela O'Keefe
Sat 05-Oct-24 Technologies for Business W202 13.30-16.30 Mr. Alan Lynch
Tue 08-Oct-24 Principles of Micro Economics Webinar (Online tutorial) 19.00-20.00 Dr. Angela O'Keefe
Tue 08-Oct-24 Technologies for Business Webinar (Online tutorial) 20.15-21.15 Mr. Alan Lynch
Sat 12-Oct-24 Introduction to Management Accounting CAV012 10.00-13.00 Mr. Joe Walsh
Sat 12-Oct-24 Business Management CAV012 13.30-16.30 Mr. Martin Murphy
Mon 14-Oct-24 Introduction to Management Accounting Webinar (Online tutorial) 19.00-20.00 Mr. Joe Walsh
Mon 14-Oct-24 Business Management Webinar (Online tutorial) 20.15-21.15 Mr. Martin Murphy
Sat 16-Nov-24 Introduction to Management Accounting A207 10.00-13.00 Mr. Joe Walsh
Sat 16-Nov-24 Business Management A207 13.30-16.30 Mr. Martin Murphy
Mon 18-Nov-24 Introduction to Management Accounting Webinar (Online tutorial) 19.00-20.00 Mr. Joe Walsh
Mon 18-Nov-24 Business Management Webinar (Online tutorial) 20.15-21.15 Mr. Martin Murphy
Thu 21-Nov-24 Optimising your Potential in Higher Education Webinar (Online tutorial) 19.00-20.00 Dr. Angela O'Keefe
Sat 30-Nov-24 Principles of Micro Economics W202 10.00-13.00 Dr. Angela O'Keefe
Sat 30-Nov-24 Technologies for Business W202 13.30-16.30 Mr. Alan Lynch
Mon 02-Dec-24 Principles of Micro Economics Webinar (Online tutorial) 19.00-20.00 Dr. Angela O'Keefe
Mon 02-Dec-24 Technologies for Business Webinar (Online tutorial) 20.15-21.15 Mr. Alan Lynch
Sat 07-Dec-24 Optimising your Potential in Higher Education W202 10.00-13.00 Dr. Angela O'Keefe


